Summary Results Report UNOFFICIAL RESULTS
Town of Awendaw Special Election

March 3, 2020 00 - SEC
STATISTICS
TOTAL
Election Day Precincts Reporting 20f5
Precincts Complete 20f 5
Precincts Partially Reported 0of5
Absentee/ Early Precincts Reporting 20f2
Registered Voters - Total 1,236
Ballots Cast - Total 152
Ballots Cast - Blank 0
Voter Turnout - Total 12.30%
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Summary Results Report
Town of Awendaw Special Election

March 3, 2020

Town Council Town of Awendaw
Vote For 1

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

00 - SEC

TOTAL

Write-In Totals
Write-In: Buddy Smith
Write-In: MaryChris Delcioppo
Write-In: Darrell L Ketchens
Not Assigned

Total Votes Cast

152

44

107

152
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